MECHANICAL VERSIONS
SINGLE TURN ABSOLUTE
ENCODERS
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE EMA520/EMA510/EMA540 EMA620/EMA650 REMA530 EMA410/EMA430
 Weight  500 g ca.
 Materials: case
                   shaft

ELAP   VIA VITTORIO VENETO, 4 – I-20094   CORSICO (MI) – TEL. ++39.02.4519561
  FAX ++39.02.45103406  E-MAIL: INFO@ELAP.IT  URL: WWW.ELAP.IT
ORDERING INFORMATION
EMA520
R 12B 2/24 C
ELAP   VIA VITTORIO VENETO, 4 – I-20094   CORSICO (MI) – TEL. ++39.02.4519561
                           FAX ++39.02.45103406  E-MAIL: INFO@ELAP.IT  URL: WWW.ELAP.IT
OUTPUT SIGNALS
SSI = SSI
SHAFT DIAMETER/JOINT HOLE
Shaft 6 – 8 – 9.52 – 10 mm -11 mm (MRE530)
Joint hole 8 – 10 – 12- 14 – 15 mm
SUPPLY
5/28 Vdc
18/24 Vdc (analogue output only) R
RESOLUTION & CODE
8 – 9 – 10 – 11 – 12 -13 bit
B = Binary code
G = Gray code
TYPE
EMA520 – EMA540 – EMA510 – EMA530 Round flange
EMA620 – EMA650 Square flange
EMA410 – EMA430 Hollow shaft
SSI INTERFACE SIGNALS
OUTPUT SIGNALS
SSI OUTPUT
SIGNALS CABLE COLOURS  7-PIN CONNECTOR
Clock+ White PIN   1
Clock- Brown PIN   2
Data+ Green PIN   3
Data- Yellow PIN   4
Reset Pink PIN   5
0V Blue PIN 12
+Vdc Red PIN 11
8
MECHANICAL PECULIARITIES (Optional field)
- = Standard version
C = Cable outlet
K = Sealing O-ring
Variations admitted without notice
EMA.docx  VV
11/09
MSB: bit Most Significan Bit (tit: when the tit time lag
expires the encoder
considers the interrogation
ended)
LSB: bit Less Significan Bit
tckL: 0.5 μs min.
tckH: 0.5 μs min.
 tit:. 30 μs typical
The output code is increasing with shaft rotating clockwise (shaft side sight).
SSI
CONNECTIONS OUTLET
A axiale /R radial
 7-pin connector / 1 m cable